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TUESDAY 14 JUNE

Art Exhibition Open
Musical Opening

Lecture: David Wansbrough

“Humans as an unfinished work of art”

We can express ourselves or, as artists, can deny self-expression
to attempt a tentative glimpse of the unknown universal... some
humans find essential the insecurity and vulnerability of art.

TUESDAY 21 JUNE

Eurythmy: Calendar of the Soul (R.Steiner)
Lisa Devine and group

Performance on the theme:
Joanna Jaaniste

Lecture: Jolyon Bromley

“Insights from the Parzival Story”

The Parzival Story is a wonderful story of the archetypal stages
and experiences of the individual's life journey and gives insights
into the broader, collective development of humankind towards the
consciousness soul.

TUESDAY 28 JUNE

Eurythmy Offering:

I look into the darkness

In it light arises

Living light

Who is the light within the darkness?

It is “I” myself in my reality.

This “I"” reality comes not within my earthly life

I am its image only

Yet I shall find it once again

When I, with goodwill towards the spirit,

Have passed the gate of death.

(R.Steiner)

Lecture: Fiona Campbell

“Out of the Wasteland to the Perilous Chapel”
Art and literary texts exploring key motifs of the Parzival journey

10.00:

11.30

12.00

1.00:

1.00:

2.00:

2.00:

3.30:

5.00:

SATURDAY 25 JUNE

Lecture: Karla Cryer

In the human journey, we evolve individually through seven-year
phases, and these phases are reflected in the collective evolutionary
journey. Trace the emergence of your life task through these phases
and gain insights into the emerging collective task,

Tea break

Lecture: Jolyon Bromley and Diane Watkin

“Parzival and the Planets”
Lunch break (shops nearby)
Guided tour of the exhibition (until 1.45pm)

Maureen Ten: “Moving among mysteries”
Poetry afternoon of contributing poets

Diane Watkin: Artistic workshops:
in the upstairs studio (limit 12)

Watercolour painting:
Can we learn anything from the eye of Jupiter?

Charcoal drawing:
“I look into the darkness”

Lecture: Wolfgang Devine

“Inner life - the source of outer life”
Why do I need an inner life? and how can I create it? It is not just
mindfulness - a step from being schooled to self-schooling.



